
Raymond B Nolt
F Mark Weber
Alton Rohrbach
Donald Burkholder
Bruce Reigel
Harvy MWeaver
Way Har Farms
Gary Martha Heffner
Tulpa-Canal Farm
Harold Fenstermaker
Phillip J Werley
Terry Kunkel
F M Browns Sons Inc
Lynnacres
Lester Martin
John H Stump
Eleanor K Siegfried
Carl HRabenold
Nathan Nolt
Wilmer Dreibelbis Jr
Ray E Bicksler
Dennis Adam
Alfred E Schmidt
Teen Chal Farm
Charles D Moyer
David Clare
Harold Dietrich Jer
Ronald Kelchner
Arthur DSchlappich
Win-Dale Farm
Luke Snyder
Harvey C Krill Jr
Ernest E Heckman
Vernon G Good
David Y Knauer
Glenn R Harmsh
Harold Dietrich Ayr
Lewis Nolt
Harold Dietrich Hoi
Kenneth Zook
John Newswanger
Glenn E Hoffman
Don Aloan

CLEARFIELD COUNTY DHIA
February, 1985

3 31 6 87 8
B 3 75 0 87 5
B 3 64 7 93 1
B 3 54 3 87 4
B 3 39 5 92 6

2 25 4 87 3
B 3 44 3 91 1
B 3 49 1 86 0

John Sankey
ALOrnerSons
Glenn Hicks
R Wnglesworth&Son
Duane Peters
A L Orner Sons
Dan Gearhart
Fairman Farms

Berks Co. DHIA
(Continued from Page D18)

B 3 82 6 86 2 16,106
B 8 25 1 87 8 15,371
B 3 52 7 88 1 16,318
G 3 99 7 86 7 15,587
G 3 37 2 85 9 14,738
B 3 51 6 85 8 15,692
B 3 112 2 87 5 15,418
B 3 41 2 80 5 15,373
B 3 37 3 82 2 15,451

3 34 7 86 9 14,412
83 65 1 84 8 15,306
B 3 37 2 85 9 16,240
B 3 94 3 93 0 17,188

3 1750 90 3 15,567
B 3 44 6 80 9 15,345

3 58 3 84 0 15,429
3 97 3 88 9 15,246

B 3 56 5 84 9 15,783
B 3 53 0 83 4 15,708
B 3 71 3 82 9 15,224

3 46 4 87 2 15,327
B 3 35 3 88 3 14,800

3 55 6 89 9 15,274
B 3 124 7 87 4 15,166
B 3 117 3 83 5 15,294

2 44 3 85 1 12,304
4 30 7 88 0 14,651

B 3 70 0 85 2 16,072
B 3 63 0 83 7 16,054

4 52 1 87 2 11,434
B 3 46 5 89 0 15,588
B 3 42 1 87 8 14,522
G 3 51 7 86 6 15,430
B 3 36 1 89 4 15,691
B 3 53 2 83 0 15,551
B 3 103 9 85 3 15,571

1 30 5 86 7 14,610
B 8 62 3 86 5 14,839
B 3 38 4 87 6 14,728
B 3 57 5 88 0 14,836
B 3 47 5 87 2 16,114
B 3 516 86 3 14,899
B 3 43 1 87 4 14,669

* lndicates3TimesADayMilking

19,844
20,155
20,929
19,440
14.774
14.774
17,400
17,108

Owner
Percy S&R Glenn Yoder
John A Peachey
Charles L Forgy
Louis S Peachey Jr
Bradstead Farm
Kore E Yoder
James G Laughlin
James L Hostetler
David T Hostetler
Paul J Zook
Sylvanus S Peachey
Frank J Hartzler
Merle E Yoder
Byler Brothers
Joseph E Kurtz
Peachee Farms
Aquilla I Yoder
Kore J Peachey
David W Yoder
G Sheldon Peachey
Joshual D Yoder
Leroy Kauffman
John L King
James O Reed
MarkS Yoder
Robert Stayrook
J Loren Yoder
John B Peachey
John K Kauffman
Russel L Kline
Marvin E Peachey
Irvm H Fleming
Ronald R Kanagy
John A Yoder
J Irvin Zook

February. 1985

Report

No Days In Lbs.
Brd. Cows Milk Milk

Mifflin
County
DHIA

Monthly

Lancaster Fanning Saturday, April 6,1985-021

Higl i Cows and Heifers 750 Lbs Fat 4 Over

Owner Lbs
MilkNameor No

Peachee Farms
Queen
Nicole

Irvin H Fleming

Brd Age

H 7 6
H 4 2

Vera
J Elrose Click

Sandy
Paul J Zook

Carrie
James 0Reed

Della
David R Spichei

Granny
Bertie

John L King
May

Julia AKing
Marilyn

Joshua D Yodet
Jolly

H 4 6

H 6 3

H 5 7

H 10 9

L J Dunmire
#443
#489
#516

John K Kauffman
#144

Kore E Yoder
Susie

John B Peachey
#l4B
#B3

Louis S Peachey Jr
#B9
#67

Charles L Forgy
#57

Ellmger Brothers
#6
#42

John M Byler Jr
Maxie

Marvin R Kanagy
Ruthie

J Loren Yoder
Reb

Joseph E Kurtz
Lilly

David T Hostetler
#4l
#9O
#94
#7l

Raymond S Hostetler
#3B
#53

James G Laughlm
Joana29

Aquilla I Yoder
#lB
#35

Vaunholm Farm
#lB4 H 4 j

(Turn to Page 022)
20 261

If the engine quits,
two-wayradio

could pay lor Itself
today.

Lose just one day during the planting season and it could
make all the difference between a good crop and a poor one

That’s why you should be equipped with a Johnson FM
two-way radio

With two-way radio if yourengmequils you can simply call
for help Chances are, a mechanic can get to you and get you
going again while there s still some daylight left

But without two-way radio you d just have to start walking
There are a lot of other ways Johnson FM radio can save

you time and money Why not let us show you how you can lease
or own a complete two-way system for as little as 75$ a day

Authorized Sales & Service
TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

RD3.Rt.23West
New Holland, PA 17557 |Vi JOHNSON
PH: 717-656-2211

Lbs
Fat

Bd2
818

870

829

1003

800

899
75°

757

786

790

843
779
842

776

876

817
804

751
788

902

933
753

842

905

968

865

868
782
899
899

863
800

850

932
753

821

Lbs
Fat

20 485
24 052

21 954

18 730

24 406

20 263

25 394
17 940

18 216

21 384

21 573

20 104
21 772
22 710

24 157

24 734

22 927
23 427

19 661
20 141

27 717

23 012
18 188

22 254

22 766

23 332

24 988

23 441
20,895
23,666
18 678

20 968
19 676

23 091

23 344
18 57' 1

6 11
48
30

5 10
5 8

69
36
34
3 2

5 10
4 10


